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B
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Z
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700.1 NWF

Geschoss

Untergeschoss

Erdgeschoss

1.Obergeschoss

2.Obergeschoss

Kategorie

Nebennutzȷäche

Nebennutzȷäche

Nebennutzȷäche

Nebennutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Nr.

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.1

WHG — 0.1

WHG — 0.1

WHG — 0.1

WHG — 0.1

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.2

WHG — 0.3

WHG — 0.3

WHG — 0.3

WHG — 0.3

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.2

Name

Keller

Technik

Trocknen

Trocknen

B

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

B

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

B

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

B

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

B

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

B

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

B

Netto-Fläche

167.8

44.1

19.4

231.3 m²

23.0

23.0 m²

5.8

6.7

36.9

14.0

63.4 m²

4.2

6.2

9.8

5.0

33.9

12.6

13.2

84.9 m²

5.9

6.1

46.4

14.3

72.7 m²

5.8

6.7

36.9

14.0

63.4 m²

4.2

6.2

9.8

5.0

33.9

12.6

13.2

84.9 m²

5.8

6.3

1.9

46.7

12.8

14.3

87.8 m²

5.8

6.7

36.9

14.0

63.4 m²

4.2

700.1 NWF

Geschoss

Dachgeschoss

Kategorie

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Hauptnutzȷäche

Nr.

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.1

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.2

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

WHG — 1.3

Name

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

B

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

B

B

Entrée

Ko

W / E / K

Z

Z

Entrée

W / E / K

Z

Netto-Fläche

6.2

9.8

5.0

33.9

12.6

13.2

84.9 m²

5.8

6.3

1.9

46.7

12.8

14.3

87.8 m²

5.8

6.7

36.9

13.8

63.2 m²

4.2

6.2

9.8

5.0

33.7

11.7

12.6

83.2 m²

6.3

36.2

19.5

62.0 m²

1'155.9 m²
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